Valves
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
514
M
Check Valve York® Filter SS304
Size
(mm) Part No. Price $
10 BYCF010 4.10
15 BYCF012 4.77
20 BYCF020 6.02
25 BYCF025 6.29
32 BYCF032 8.64
40 BYCF040 10.27
50 BYCF050 13.76
65 BYCF065 25.71
80 BYCF075 26.77
100 BYCF100 44.02
Foot Valves
VB02
 Design: 10mm to 50mm = 1200 Micron
65mm to 100mm = 2000 Micron
 End Connection: Nylon thread, ISO228, DIN259 and BS2779
 Body Material: Strainer in SS304
 Application: To suit York Check Valve
 End Connection: Screwed Female BSP, ISO228, DIN259 and BS2779
 Body Material: Brass
 Temperature: 0°C to 90°C
 Pressure: 90 - 140 PSI
 Application: General industrial, irrigation and rural services
Size
(mm) Part No.
Working Pressure
Price $
PSI Mpa
20 BFV020 140 1 22.36
25 BFV025 140 1 27.02
32 BFV032 110 0.8 39.69
40 BFV040 110 0.8 53.01
50 BFV050 110 0.8 76.04
65 BFV065 90 0.6 136.72
80 BFV075 90 0.6 186.10
100 BFV100 90 0.6 315.28
Price Group: SD
Price Group: SD
VB02